Join us on Wednesday, September 13

Dine here and help feed our community. We're donating a portion of our sales to the Food Bank of Lincoln so our neighbors facing hunger can enjoy nutritious meals, too.

For more information, visit www.lincolnfoodbank.org.



YOUR LOGO HERE!



WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 13

YOUR LOGO HERE!

Wednesday, September 13

Join us to help fight hunger in Southeast Nebraska!

YOUR LOGO HERE!

DINE OUT HELP OUT

Drink or eat here on Wednesday, September 13 and help feed our community. We're donating a portion of our sales to the Food Bank of Lincoln so that neighbors facing hunger can enjoy nutritious meals, too.

Let's Connect

Phone

123-456-7890

Address

123 B Street

Email

www.restaurant.com

www.lincolnfoodbank.org



Social Media Copy Ideas:

Save the Date, friends! We are getting closer to this year's Dine Out to Help Out event—a day when a portion of our proceeds will go to the Food Bank of Lincoln to help fight hunger in our community.

Dine Out to Help Out is on Wednesday, September 13. Enjoy a meal at our restaurant on that day to help feed our community. We're donating a portion of our proceeds to the Food Bank of Lincoln to help fight hunger in Southeast Nebraska.

Enjoy our drinks on Wednesday, September 13 and help feed neighbors facing hunger in our community. 10% of your total cost will be donated to the Food Bank of Lincoln. This is a one-day only deal! Please share this post to help spread the word. Thank you!

Dine with our restaurant on Wednesday, September 13 when 10% of all sales will be donated to the Food Bank of Lincoln. What a great way to enjoy time together with friends or family. Thank you for your support, and please spread the word!

Mark your calendar! Dine Out to Help Out is on Wednesday, September 13. Let's come together to enjoy delicious meals and feed our neighbors. We hope you'll join us in this impactful event!

We're proudly participating in this year's Dine Out to Help Out event! Join us on Wednesday, September 13 and we will donate 10% of our sales to the Food Bank of Lincoln. Thank you for your support!